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Catalogue of components

System beam

120101

120102

120103

120104

120105

120106

120107

Adapter plate for clamp connection

Connection section 80 - 200 mm

STB-APK-1-50-F  13,5 kg

Adapter plate for clamp connection

Connection section 190 - 310 mm

STB-APK-2-50-F  27,5 kg

Adapter plate for plug connection

STB-APD-50-F  30,4 kg

Adapter plate for plug connection*

or Halfen Cast-In Channels 2 x M16

STB-APD-B-50-F  12,8 kg

Vertical connection to

system beam

STB-APV-1-F  6,1 kg

Vertical connection to

system beam

STB-APV-3-F  6,0 kg

Vertical stay, to bridge

level differences up to 300 mm

STB-VS-F  12,5 kg

Bridge bearing, to bridge

horizontal gaps up to 150 mm

STB-HS-F  12,0 kg

System beam 45° - stay

STB-S45-0600-F  21,6 kg

120204 120401 120402

120501 120502

120108

Article no.  length [L] weight

STB-0300-F 300 mm  7,4 kg

STB-0600-F 600 mm  13,1 kg

STB-0900-F 900 mm  18,9 kg

STB-1200-F 1200 mm  24,6 kg

STB-1500-F 1500 mm  30,4 kg

STB-1800-F  1800 mm  36,2 kg

STB-2100-F  2100 mm  41,9 kg

* lower load bearing capacity of system by 26%

120201 120202

120203
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Nuts and bolts loose

STB-S-016x045-F  0,13 kg

STB-S-016x055-F  0,14 kg

STB-S-016x070-F  0,16 kg

STB-S-016x090-F  0,19 kg

120302

120303

120304

120305

Catalogue of components

Shims for system beam 

STB-D-001-F s=1 0,1 kg

STB-D-002-F s=2  0,2 kg

STB-D-003-F s=3  0,3 kg

STB-D-005-F s=5 0,5 kg

STB-D-010-F s=10  1,0 kg

Cross connector for system beam

STB-QAS-1-F  4,3 kg

Bracket for system beam

STB-TB-500-F  6,7 kg

STB-HM-500-F  2,5 kg

120403

Washer plate

and screw fastening

STB-U-016-F  0,6 kg

Welding plate for anchor plate

for system beam

STB-PA-F  3,2 kg

Cap

STB-KAPPE-PVC  0,08 kg

Connecting kit (comprises 4 pieces)

STB-AS-F  3,7 kg

120601

120602 120301

120205

120704 120705

120503

120504

120505

120506

120507

Distance beam

STB-0100-F  3,5 kg

Distance beam

STB-0200-F  5,5 kg120508 120509

Beam hanger

STB-HP-M12-F D=13 5,6 kg

STB-HP-M16-F D=17  5,6 kg

STB-HP-M20-F D=21  5,6 kg

120701

120702

120703

Beam hanger, axial

STB-HP-M12-F D=13 5,6 kg

STB-HP-M16-F D=17  5,6 kg

STB-HP-M20-F D=21  5,6 kg

120711

120712

120713


